
PROSTAT
Model

PROSTAT
Series

Display 
Size Basic Product Description Emerson

Model
Pro1

Model
Venstar
Model Lux Model

PRS3110 – 2” 1H/1C Non-Programmable

1E78-144
1F78-144

1F86-0244
1F86EZ-0251

T601-2
T701

T0130
PSD111

PSD011B
P111

PRS3210 – 2” 2H/1C Non-Programmable
1F79-111

1F89-0211
1F89EZ-0251

T621-2
T721

T0140
PSDH121

PSDH021W

PRS4110 – 2”
1H/1C 7 Day, 5-2 Day or

Non-Programmable

1E78-151
1F78-151
1F80-361

1F80-0224
1F80-0261

T605
T705

T1035
T1010*
T1050*
T1700

P521U
PH521

PSP511LC
P711                

PRS4210 – 2”
2H/1C 7 Day, 5-2 Day or

Non-Programmable

1F82-261
1F82-0261
1F72-151

T715
T725

T1045

P621U
P721

P722U
PSP721U

PRS6110 Premier 5”
2H/1C 7 Day, 5-2 Day or

Non-Programmable

1F86-0471
1F80-0471 
1F85-0422 

1F83C-11NP
1F83H-21NP
1F83C-11PR 
1F83H-21PR

T801
T805

T1700*
T2700*

PSPA711

PRS6320 Premier 5”
3H/2C 7 Day, 5-2 Day or

Non-Programmable

1F83-0422
1F83-0471
1F85-0477

1F95EZ-0671
1F95-0671

1F95-0680*
1F85U-22NP

1F85U-42NP*
1F85U-22PR

1F85U-42PR*

T755
T755S
T855

T855S

T1800*
T1900*
T2800*
T2900*

PSP722E

PRS6420 Deluxe 12’
4H/2C 7 Day, 5-2 Day or 

Non-Programmable w/Humid

1F97-1277
1F95-1277
1F95-1280
1F95-1291

T905
T955

T955S

T7800*
T8800*

PSP711TS
PSPU721T
PSPU732T

P721UT

PRS7325WF BlueLink 3”
3H/2C 7 Day, 5-2 Day or

Non-Programmable Wi-Fi
1F86U-42WF

T701i
T855i 

T2000*
T2050*
T3700*
T3800*
T4700*

GEO-BL
GEO-WH

*Verify specific application requirements before substitution.
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Honeywell Series
Discontinued 

Models
Display  

Size
PROSTAT Series

Available 
Models

Display 
Size

Pro 1000

TH1110DV
TH1110DH
TH1210DV
TH1210DH

1” Economy
PRS3110
PRS3210

2”

Pro 2000

TH2110DH
TH2110DV
TH2210DV
TH2210DH

1.4” Economy
PRS4110
PRS4210

2”

Pro 3000
TH3110D
TH3210D  

1.3” Economy
PRS3110
PRS3210

2”

Pro 4000
TH4110D
TH4210D

1.7” Economy
PRS4110
PRS4210

2”

Focus Pro 
5000

TH5110D
TH5110D

2.13”
3.75”

Premier PRS6110 5”

Focus Pro 
5000

TH5220D
TH5220D
TH5320U

3.75”
5.25”
5.25”

Premier PRS6320 5”

Focus Pro 
6000

TH6110D
TH6110D

3.75”
5.25”

Premier PRS6110 5”

Focus Pro 
6000

TH6220D
TH6220D
TH6320U

3.75”
5.25”
5.25”

Premier PRS6320 5”

Vision Pro 
8000

TH8110U
TH8320U
TH8321U

9.35”
Deluxe

Touchscreen
PRS6420 12”

RedLink
Wi-Fi

TH5320WF
TH6320WF

5.25”
BlueLink

Wi-Fi
PRS7325WF 3”
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